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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
(e] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
ANAIS ANAIS ASCANIO
1 OLARGO-B/LOU~LOU 44765 MORCILLO, Maria 216982 ES
/2000 / CASTANA / MENTEMA SPORT S.L. /
CDE DALIA SALIOMONAS
JIMMY PHIN
PHIN PHIN / VAZQUEZ
5 EZUDUELA X TANGELO 139648 AYMERICH, Alfonso 17047 ES
VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE / JULSAN JUMPING
2014 / ALAZANA / HORSES / NONE
KWPN
s souerry
BALOUBET SON / ALONSO, Juan
3 127329 Ignacio 1290 ES
ZIZIANA X MULTAZEM
. RECA AGRINDUS SL /
/2014 / CASTANA /
RECA AGRINDUS SL
CDE
MORALES CALVO,
LABARO Mariano
EMILION / ROZALIEN X 123058 CRIA CABALLAR DE 159719 ES
SAMBERTINO / 2012 / LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CASTANA / CDE CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.
SIERRA GRACIA,
HIDRA Jenifer
ORDAGO / NEIGE DE 89604 CRIA CABALLAR DE 238860 ES
LA COUR X CUMANO / LAS FE.AA. / CRIA
2009 / CASTANA / CDE CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.
MATEOS
KASSANDRO BERNALDEZ, Pedro
ACTION BREAKER / Antonio
6 130889 PEDRO ANTONIO 2231 ES
KASANDRA 12 /2013
MATEOS SALGADO /
/ TORDA / CDE
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO
BOZA SUAREZ,
CAMARON © LaSquJa
7 CARECOR / GEMA C/ 124048 239427 ES
_ DAVID BOZA LECHUGA
2003 / CASTANA / CDE
/ NONE
WANDA REDONDO
GRANIUS VON BARQUIN, Victor
8 IURLOGEN / FANY DES 121755 VICTOR REDONDO 122147 ES
FONTAINES / 2007 / BARQUIN / LAURA
TORDA / CDE GISBERT GARCIA



oS

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

URAL
ECLIPSE / KIOWA SV /
2006 / NEGRA / MEN

HORTOS
ARTOS Z / HAYA / 2004
/ ALAZANA / CDE

PEACHY DES IBIS
QUICK STAR /
HISTOIRE DES IBIS /
2003 / CASTANA / SF

DAMIRO
SYDNEY / MONIEKA /
2008 / TORDA / KWPN

OLIVIA DE BIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDA / CRUZ

ONIX DE VAINS
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
HOULE DE BALME /
2002 / ALAZANA / SF

JOERAK TV
JODOKUS / LIANNE /
2006 / CASTANA /
HOLANDES S.C.

TRES BEAU
LUX / GINN /2000 /
CASTANA / KWPN

KAMARAS
AGROPOINT
CANNIZZARO / LADY
LUNA /2014 / NEGRA
/ HUNGARO

UCCELLO zZ
UNION DE RIVERLAND
/ SMARAGD LA CHAISE

/2013 / TORDA /
ZANG

KAIZAR
PYRUS / ZAIRA / 2011
/ CASTANA / PSI

CORS AIR
CORISTAR / LA LUNA /
2012 / TORDA / CRUZ

JINETE
L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

JAUDENES MORELL,
Mariano Angel
FRANCISCA MORELL
VIVO / FRANCISCA
MORELL VIVO

DE QUIROGA
TELLO, Cristina
Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS
PORCHES

HULLERUM, Paul
HEIKE HULLERUM /
MME MARIE-CHRISTINE
DJINDJIAN

FERNANDEZ MUT,
Israel
PEDRO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ MORAN /
SCHIMMEL BRUIN
GEBOREN

ARNAU HERRANZ,
Irene

HEIKE HULLERUM /
NONE

CARRILLO DE
MENDOZA, Jimena
PABLO VALLE
ESPINEDO / NONE

GISBERT GARCIA,
Elena
VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

PARDO MORELL,
Carmen
CARMEN PARDO
MORELL / NONE

131269 233898

44875 104614

121647 158553

132758 339163

85319 56380

115270 227552

82738 96039

89299 318541

PLAZA LOPEZ,
Alberto
ALBERTO PLAZA LOPEZ
/ NONE

130155 206403

ARAGON LORENZO,
Celine
CELINE ARAGON /
MATTHIEU CREMOUX

132391 133027

MARTINEZ
RETAMAR, Laura
LAURA MARTINEZ
RETAMAR / CUADRA
PENA NEGRA

LONGLEY FERNANZ,
Jessica
JESSICA LONGLEY
FERNANZ / NONE

127220 213419

131831 17174

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COLL QUEEN Z
COLTAIRE Z / QUEEN
UTOPIA / 2009 /
TORDA / SF

GALA
PIETRO / ENERGICA /
2010 / CASTANA / AA.

KARENTINO
CONTE GROSSO /
KAROLINA /2011 /

TORDA /
WIELSKOPOLSKY

CAHUEL
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

AIR-BALIA
DAMIRO / JU ALIA /
2005 / CASTANA /

KWPN

DAGUET DE
CORBOU
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / ELODIE DE
BOISY /2013 /
CASTANA / SF

TINY PLEASURE
FOR FASHION /
WINDROESCHEN /
2010/ TORDA / HOLST

LUMBRE
FAIR PLAY 32,53% /
ESPINAMA X
CLASSIDO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

RIBOT DE OLID
CENTAUER Z/
FIERDELE X URBAIN
DU MONNAI /2010 /
TORDA / CDE

ANAIS ANAIS
OLARGO-B / LOU LOU
/2000 / CASTANA /
CDE

OVIEDO DE SAUCO

ACTION BREAKER /
JANIS JOPLIN X
COLTAIRE Z /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

112741

117738

127432

124638

112172

132448

105819

126430

149856

44765

132169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ-
FELGUEROSO
AREAL, Mencia
FERNANDO
SALANUEVA SANZ /
NONE

BRAVO ORTEGA,
Claudia
CLAUDIA BRAVO
ORTEGA / JAVIER DEL
ALAMO GOMEZ

CENTENO DiAZ,
Horacio
SANDRA COMESANA
LOPEZ / NONE

REBOLLEDO POLO,
Patricia
LAURA GOMEZ PALMA
/ NONE

LOPEZ CABELLO,
Candela
FERNANDO BECEIRO /
B.H.J. VAN DEN BERG

BUSTAMANTE
FERNANDEZ,
Veronica
PEDRO MATEOS
HORSES SLU / NONE

CANTALAPIEDRA
MATEO, Victoria
PALOMA ANDREU
VILLALPANDO / NONE

ALMANSA AGUILAR,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FRAA.

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

ALVAREZ FRAILE,
Lucia De Nery
MENTEMA SPORT S.L. /
DALIA SALIOMONAS

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso

LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO

/ LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

L.D.N.

245734

120130

116378

117306

125584

258360

202349

206720

1290

137699

17047

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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